Order Name

Jacqueline Carmody

Closing the Gap

Johnstone Supply

Personnel Planners, Inc

Purchase Power

Fast Signs

Advanced Fire Protection and Safety Inc.
Attainment Company Inc.

MHS INC.

US Games

Rotary Club of River Cities
Scenario Learning-DBA Vector Solutions
Compass Health Care Chicago LLC
Roll Tickets

United Art and Education
Zaner-Bloser

ERC Insight

Heartland

Scheuerman Dave

Chicago Kiln Services

Devol Wells dba DJ Services
Pentegra Systems LLC

Systems Forms Inc.

LaBuda, Mark

Flinn Scientific

S & SWorldwide, Inc.

Bleacher Americanc.

Franczek P.C.

Pro-Ed, Inc

High Performance Promotions
Clowning Around Entertainment
CCSD15

Pitney Bowes Inc.

RAILS

IESA

School Mate

Interior Investments Inc

Palos SportsInc

Roy's Tree Service LLC
McMaster-Carr

Erica McPartlin dba Afterglo Designs
Correct Monitoring Services
Township High School District 214
Direct Fitness Solutions, LLC

Total
$500.00
$515.00
$532.16
$540.00
$542.46
$545.66
$555.00
$558.40
$590.00
$596.00
$605.00
$608.62
$630.00
$632.50
$641.56
$664.20
$684.00
$691.26
$700.00
$705.00
$750.00
$755.00
$786.45
$800.00
$801.84
$804.69
$830.00
$855.50
$859.10
$865.20
$869.00
$890.00
$924.00
$925.00
$935.00
$937.50
$942.61
$977.97

$1,000.00
$1,008.62
$1,013.75
$1,080.00
$1,086.92
$1,089.37



Oriental Trading Company
Tyler Business Forms

Gopher Sport

BHFX, LLC

Horace Mann Life Insurance
Enger-Vavra, Inc

ESGI, LLC

IntraData

D23 PTO

Assured Healthcare Staffing, LLC
SuperFleet MasterCard Program
Red Wings Shoes

Vex Robotics

Scholastic Classroom Magazines
The Sherwin-Williams Co
Building Wings, Inc

Raymond James and Associates, Inc
MacGill & Co.

JCF Decor

Sunbelt Staffing, LLC
Businesssolver, Inc.

Lakeshore Learning Materials
AssetWorks LLC

Centurisk

uAttend Employee Management System
Really Good Stuff

Filter Services

National Investigations, Inc.
Signs by Tomorrow

A& J Sewer Service

Scholastic, Inc

Barak Business Services, Inc

Ed Red

Elemental Solutions, LLC
Accurate Biometircs

Journal & Topics

West Music Company Inc.
Menards

Demco Inc.

Sound Incorporated

Peronti, Nick

Paddock Publications, Inc

WEX Health

Raptor Technologies, LLC
Suburban Trim and Glass

$1,097.20
$1,113.48
$1,124.68
$1,200.00
$1,220.66
$1,250.00
$1,290.00
$1,353.50
$1,372.38
$1,378.33
$1,383.94
$1,393.95
$1,418.62
$1,427.73
$1,452.48
$1,473.12
$1,500.00
$1,508.25
$1,560.00
$1,600.00
$1,610.08
$1,614.77
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$1,716.00
$1,745.69
$1,747.44
$1,782.50
$1,830.00
$1,855.00
$1,918.84
$2,096.70
$2,100.00
$2,117.60
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,206.25
$2,313.69
$2,325.58
$2,328.00
$2,405.00
$2,481.80
$2,483.75
$2,500.00
$2,543.85



School Health Corporation
News-2-You Inc.

TPM Graphics, Inc

Illinois ASBO

LearnWell

Rifton Equipment

Petrarca Gleason Boyle & lzzo
Program One Prof Bldg Services Inc
Michaels Uniform Company

Spotter Staffing

Renzi & Associates, Inc.

Texthelp Inc

Itcovici, Bettina Ines

Raupp Fence Co

Education Framework

Windy City CPRLLC

Fox Valley Fire & Saftey Co

Airways Systems, Inc.

MealTime The CLM Group, Inc.
MasterLibrary, LLC

Curriculum Associates, LLC
Accurate Document Destruction Inc.
The Cubby Hole

Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management
Three Oaks Groundcovers

Michael Wagner & Sons, Inc.
BrightStar - Arlingdale Healthcare, Inc.
Reserve Account

North Cook Intermediate Service Center
Marcia Brenner Associates, LLC
Terminix-Anderson

Dick Blick Art Materials

Sign Palace, Inc

Sampson, Val F.

Garaventa USAInc.

Buckeye Cleaning Center - Chicago
Illinois Associaton of School Admin
Securly, Inc.

Omni Youth Services

TeachTown, Inc

PK List Marketing

Tobii Dynavox LLC

Misha Media Inc

HazChem Environmental Corporation

A&R Screening, LLC dba Apparel Redefined

$2,610.76
$2,773.87
$2,785.00
$2,795.00
$2,895.92
$2,973.75
$2,980.25
$3,034.60
$3,077.37
$3,132.00
$3,250.00
$3,276.00
$3,350.50
$3,410.00
$3,434.25
$3,450.00
$3,521.40
$3,560.00
$3,591.99
$3,600.00
$3,615.08
$3,626.13
$3,639.50
$3,665.00
$3,720.00
$3,732.22
$3,914.46
$4,000.00
$4,066.92
$4,146.25
$4,278.10
$4,405.72
$4,550.00
$4,614.84
$4,661.47
$4,663.00
$4,834.38
$4,955.00
$5,000.00
$5,026.00
$5,040.00
$5,074.50
$5,250.00
$5,293.78
$5,321.81



Barking Dog Interpretive Design, Inc
Serveand Protect Law LLC

TLK Marketing

Citi Cards

numotion

CDW Government

Capstone

Cohrs Group, LLC

Childhood Victories

Loomis Armored US, LLC

Thomson Reuters - West

Quinlan & Fabish Music
Kustra-Quinn Communications, Inc
Seesaw Learning

Quatman Kathleen

Candor Health Education

Impact Networking, LLC

Follett Content Solutions, LLC
Midwest Principals Center

SEIU Local 73

Constellation NewEnergy Gas Division LLC

Jack ThomasInc

Airtight Electric Co. Inc.

EMS LINQ

Formative Psychological Services
Nicor Gas

Terryberry

Prentke Romich Company
Follett School Solutions, Inc

AH Technology, Inc

Parkreation, Inc

1st Metropolitan Translation Services
Soliant

Embrace Education

Zeller and Associates

Bearcom

J&D Enterprises Seating & Safety
National Lift Truck Inc

CDW Computer Center

Grainger WW, Inc.

Darcy Kriha

Village of Arlington Heights
Walsworth Publishing Company
Brian Anderson Construction
Trustmark Vol Benefit Solutions, Inc

$5,345.68
$5,450.00
$5,544.00
$5,599.27
$5,624.80
$5,732.00
$5,741.45
$5,889.94
$6,000.00
$6,150.04
$6,197.37
$6,398.77
$6,425.00
$6,434.89
$6,482.42
$6,557.00
$6,820.14
$7,050.81
$7,076.00
$7,103.90
$7,129.70
$7,380.31
$7,429.01
$7,429.39
$7,500.00
$7,675.30
$7,757.85
$7,895.00
$8,145.50
$8,182.00
$8,260.34
$8,781.10
$8,979.00
$9,317.98
$9,318.51
$9,536.45
$9,620.00
$9,725.00
$9,783.00
$9,794.60
$10,289.50
$10,438.90
$10,564.54
$11,400.00
$11,494.46



North American Corporation

Taylor PlumbingInc

City of Prospect Heights

Brady Industries of lllinois, LLC

SHI International Corp.

Illuminate Education

City Service Electric, Inc

Incident 1Q, LLC

Illinois Association of School Boards
I.D.E.S.

Riddiford Roofing Company

CAGE Engineering, Inc

Johnson Floor Company
TeachBoost

Textbook Warehouse

Marc Poulos Painting and Decorating

Soil Engineer & Testing Consultants LLC

Home Depot

Axess Transportation

Spraying Systems Co

VSP IL

HL Landscape

Safeway Transportation Services Corp
Lindenmeyr Munroe

Astound Business Solutions

JAMF Software, LLC

Granite Telecommunications, LLC
Horace Mann Auto Insurance
Anderson Lock Company, Ltd
Tyler Technologies, Inc.

ECRA Group Incorporated

ECube, Inc

Nedrow

The Stepping Stones Group LLC
Frontline Technologies Group, LLC
Andy Frain ServicesInc

Low Voltage Solutions, Inc
Durabilt Fence Co Il, Inc
Lakeshore Recycling System
Milieu Design LLC

Warehouse Direct

H21 Group Inc

Metro Federal Credit

All-Ways Transportation Services, Inc.

PowerSchool Group, LLC

$11,708.06
$11,775.00
$11,795.11
$11,855.00
$11,949.00
$12,056.25
$12,870.00
$12,881.22
$13,063.00
$14,998.93
$15,122.02
$15,250.00
$15,590.00
$15,640.00
$16,053.37
$16,525.00
$16,625.00
$16,833.86
$17,982.00
$19,692.31
$20,010.30
$20,997.00
$21,123.28
$21,544.50
$21,937.37
$23,465.48
$25,332.38
$25,340.58
$25,424.27
$25,983.34
$26,062.00
$27,839.68
$28,000.00
$29,472.80
$29,596.55
$30,680.37
$31,125.00
$31,790.00
$31,844.62
$33,577.68
$34,191.89
$35,597.00
$36,488.84
$39,026.00
$39,817.71



Sentinel Technologies, Inc

Baker Tilly US, LLP

McGraw-Hill School Education

TCI

The Cove School, Inc

IL Counties Risk Management Trust
TrueNorth Ed Coop 804

Amazon Capital Services, Inc.
Patriot Pavement Maintenance
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
Zions Bancorporation

DeFranco Plumbing

De Lage Landen Public Finance LLC
PHEA

Graham C Stores Company

Engie Resources, LLC

Suburban School Coop. Insurance Pool

AnthroMed LLC

BMO Harris MasterCard
Honeywell International Inc
Procom Enterprises, Ltd
Apple Computer Inc.

ProCare Therapy

Empist, LLC

AAEC Credit Union
THIS-Teacher Health Insurance
Lowery McDonnell Co.
Organic Life, LLC

IMRF

OMNI

ARCON

Amalgamated Bank of Chicago
TRS-Board Share

NSSEO

EMCOR Services Team Mechanical Inc

First Student

$51,433.65
$52,750.00
$60,472.49
$60,533.55
$69,140.25
$75,167.00
$81,164.00
$81,204.34
$81,507.00
$82,802.20
$86,928.00
$93,173.03
$94,837.34
$101,894.14
$102,432.56
$105,013.58
$108,378.00
$113,253.17
$130,914.34
$131,063.90
$139,249.00
$166,341.00
$174,741.96
$178,924.26
$186,070.38
$196,542.76
$272,655.00
$358,226.64
$437,517.51
$520,809.53
$818,239.76
$1,255,711.10
$1,261,621.27
$1,264,432.77
$1,286,230.27
$1,779,003.62



