Order Name	Total
Jacqueline Carmody	\$500.00
Closing the Gap	\$515.00
Johnstone Supply	\$532.16
Personnel Planners, Inc	\$540.00
Purchase Power	\$542.46
Fast Signs	\$545.66
Advanced Fire Protection and Safety Inc.	\$555.00
Attainment Company Inc.	\$558.40
MHS INC.	\$590.00
US Games	\$596.00
Rotary Club of River Cities	\$605.00
Scenario Learning-DBA Vector Solutions	\$608.62
Compass Health Care Chicago LLC	\$630.00
Roll Tickets	\$632.50
United Art and Education	\$641.56
Zaner-Bloser	\$664.20
ERC Insight	\$684.00
Heartland	\$691.26
Scheuerman Dave	\$700.00
Chicago Kiln Services	\$705.00
Devol Wells dba DJ Services	\$750.00
Pentegra Systems LLC	\$755.00
Systems Forms Inc.	\$786.45
LaBuda, Mark	\$800.00
Flinn Scientific	\$801.84
S & S Worldwide, Inc.	\$804.69
Bleacher America Inc.	\$830.00
Franczek P.C.	\$855.50
Pro-Ed, Inc	\$859.10
High Performance Promotions	\$865.20
Clowning Around Entertainment	\$869.00
CCSD15	\$890.00
Pitney Bowes Inc.	\$924.00
RAILS	\$925.00
IESA	\$935.00
School Mate	\$937.50
Interior Investments Inc	\$942.61
Palos Sports Inc	\$977.97
Roy's Tree Service LLC	\$1,000.00
McMaster-Carr	\$1,008.62
Erica McPartlin dba Afterglo Designs	\$1,013.75
Correct Monitoring Services	\$1,080.00
Township High School District 214	\$1,086.92
Direct Fitness Solutions, LLC	\$1,089.37

Oriental Trading Company	¢1 007 20
Oriental Trading Company	\$1,097.20
Tyler Business Forms	\$1,113.48
Gopher Sport	\$1,124.68
BHFX, LLC	\$1,200.00
Horace Mann Life Insurance	\$1,220.66
Enger-Vavra, Inc	\$1,250.00
ESGI, LLC	\$1,290.00
IntraData	\$1,353.50
D23 PTO	\$1,372.38
Assured Healthcare Staffing, LLC	\$1,378.33
SuperFleet MasterCard Program	\$1,383.94
Red Wings Shoes	\$1,393.95
Vex Robotics	\$1,418.62
Scholastic Classroom Magazines	\$1,427.73
The Sherwin-Williams Co	\$1,452.48
Building Wings, Inc	\$1,473.12
Raymond James and Associates, Inc	\$1,500.00
MacGill & Co.	\$1,508.25
JCF Decor	\$1,560.00
Sunbelt Staffing, LLC	\$1,600.00
Businesssolver, Inc.	\$1,610.08
Lakeshore Learning Materials	\$1,614.77
AssetWorks LLC	\$1,650.00
Centurisk	\$1,650.00
uAttend Employee Management System	\$1,716.00
Really Good Stuff	\$1,745.69
Filter Services	\$1,747.44
National Investigations, Inc.	\$1,782.50
Signs by Tomorrow	\$1,830.00
A & J Sewer Service	\$1,855.00
Scholastic, Inc	\$1,918.84
Barak Business Services, Inc	\$2,096.70
Ed Red	\$2,100.00
Elemental Solutions, LLC	\$2,117.60
Accurate Biometircs	\$2,200.00
Journal & Topics	\$2,200.00
West Music Company Inc.	\$2,206.25
Menards	\$2,313.69
Demco Inc.	\$2,325.58
Sound Incorporated	\$2,328.00
Peronti, Nick	\$2,405.00
Paddock Publications, Inc	\$2,481.80
WEX Health	\$2,483.75
Raptor Technologies, LLC	\$2,500.00
Suburban Trim and Glass	\$2,500.00
	72,J7J.0J

School Health Corporation	\$2,610.76
News-2-You Inc.	\$2,010.70 \$2,773.87
TPM Graphics, Inc	\$2,785.00
Illinois ASBO	\$2,785.00 \$2,795.00
LearnWell	
	\$2,895.92
Rifton Equipment	\$2,973.75
Petrarca Gleason Boyle & Izzo	\$2,980.25
Program One Prof Bldg Services Inc	\$3,034.60
Michaels Uniform Company	\$3,077.37
Spotter Staffing	\$3,132.00
Renzi & Associates, Inc.	\$3,250.00
Texthelp Inc	\$3,276.00
Itcovici, Bettina Ines	\$3,350.50
Raupp Fence Co	\$3,410.00
Education Framework	\$3,434.25
Windy City CPR LLC	\$3,450.00
Fox Valley Fire & Saftey Co	\$3,521.40
Airways Systems, Inc.	\$3,560.00
MealTime The CLM Group, Inc.	\$3,591.99
MasterLibrary, LLC	\$3,600.00
Curriculum Associates, LLC	\$3,615.08
Accurate Document Destruction Inc.	\$3,626.13
The Cubby Hole	\$3,639.50
Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management	\$3,665.00
Three Oaks Groundcovers	\$3,720.00
Michael Wagner & Sons, Inc.	\$3,732.22
BrightStar - Arlingdale Healthcare, Inc.	\$3,914.46
Reserve Account	\$4,000.00
North Cook Intermediate Service Center	\$4,066.92
Marcia Brenner Associates, LLC	\$4,146.25
Terminix-Anderson	\$4,278.10
Dick Blick Art Materials	\$4,405.72
Sign Palace, Inc	\$4,550.00
Sampson, Val F.	\$4,614.84
Garaventa USA Inc.	\$4,661.47
Buckeye Cleaning Center - Chicago	\$4,663.00
Illinois Associaton of School Admin	\$4,834.38
Securly, Inc.	\$4,955.00
Omni Youth Services	\$5,000.00
TeachTown, Inc	\$5,026.00
PK List Marketing	\$5,040.00
Tobii Dynavox LLC	\$5,074.50
Misha Media Inc	\$5,250.00
HazChem Environmental Corporation	\$5,293.78
A&R Screening, LLC dba Apparel Redefined	\$5,321.81
	, - , - · · · ·

Parking Dag Interpretive Decign Inc	¢E 24E 60
Barking Dog Interpretive Design, Inc Serve and Protect Law LLC	\$5,345.68 \$5,450.00
TLK Marketing	\$5,544.00 \$5,544.00
Citi Cards	\$5,599.27
numotion	\$5,624.80
CDW Government	\$5,732.00
Capstone	\$5,741.45
Cohrs Group, LLC Childhood Victories	\$5,889.94
	\$6,000.00
Loomis Armored US, LLC	\$6,150.04
Thomson Reuters - West	\$6,197.37
Quinlan & Fabish Music	\$6,398.77
Kustra-Quinn Communications, Inc	\$6,425.00
Seesaw Learning	\$6,434.89
Quatman Kathleen	\$6,482.42
Candor Health Education	\$6,557.00
Impact Networking, LLC	\$6,820.14
Follett Content Solutions, LLC	\$7,050.81
Midwest Principals Center	\$7,076.00
SEIU Local 73	\$7,103.90
Constellation NewEnergy Gas Division LLC	\$7,129.70
Jack Thomas Inc	\$7,380.31
Airtight Electric Co. Inc.	\$7,429.01
EMSLINQ	\$7,429.39
Formative Psychological Services	\$7,500.00
Nicor Gas	\$7,675.30
Terryberry	\$7,757.85
Prentke Romich Company	\$7,895.00
Follett School Solutions, Inc	\$8,145.50
AH Technology, Inc	\$8,182.00
Parkreation, Inc	\$8,260.34
1st Metropolitan Translation Services	\$8,781.10
Soliant	\$8,979.00
Embrace Education	\$9,317.98
Zeller and Associates	\$9,318.51
Bearcom	\$9,536.45
J&D Enterprises Seating & Safety	\$9,620.00
National Lift Truck Inc	\$9,725.00
CDW Computer Center	\$9,783.00
Grainger W W, Inc.	\$9,794.60
Darcy Kriha	\$10,289.50
Village of Arlington Heights	\$10,438.90
Walsworth Publishing Company	\$10,564.54
Brian Anderson Construction	\$11,400.00
Trustmark Vol Benefit Solutions, Inc	\$11,494.46

North American Corporation	\$11,708.06
Taylor Plumbing Inc	\$11,775.00
City of Prospect Heights	\$11,795.11
Brady Industries of Illinois, LLC	\$11,855.00
SHI International Corp.	\$11,949.00
Illuminate Education	\$12,056.25
City Service Electric, Inc	\$12,870.00
Incident IQ, LLC	\$12,870.00
Illinois Association of School Boards	\$13,063.00
I.D.E.S.	\$13,003.00
Riddiford Roofing Company	\$15,122.02
CAGE Engineering, Inc	\$15,250.00
Johnson Floor Company	\$15,590.00
TeachBoost	\$15,640.00
Textbook Warehouse	\$16,053.37
Marc Poulos Painting and Decorating	\$16,525.00
	\$16,625.00
Soil Engineer & Testing Consultants LLC	\$16,833.86
Home Depot	\$10,853.80 \$17,982.00
Axess Transportation	
Spraying Systems Co	\$19,692.31
VSP IL	\$20,010.30
HL Landscape	\$20,997.00
Safeway Transportation Services Corp	\$21,123.28
Lindenmeyr Munroe	\$21,544.50
Astound Business Solutions	\$21,937.37
JAMF Software, LLC	\$23,465.48
Granite Telecommunications, LLC	\$25,332.38
Horace Mann Auto Insurance	\$25,340.58
Anderson Lock Company, Ltd	\$25,424.27
Tyler Technologies, Inc.	\$25,983.34
ECRA Group Incorporated	\$26,062.00
ECube, Inc	\$27,839.68
Nedrow	\$28,000.00
The Stepping Stones Group LLC	\$29,472.80
Frontline Technologies Group, LLC	\$29,596.55
Andy Frain Services Inc	\$30,680.37
Low Voltage Solutions, Inc	\$31,125.00
Durabilt Fence Co II, Inc	\$31,790.00
Lakeshore Recycling System	\$31,844.62
Milieu Design LLC	\$33,577.68
Warehouse Direct	\$34,191.89
H2l Group Inc	\$35,597.00
Metro Federal Credit	\$36,488.84
All-Ways Transportation Services, Inc.	\$39,026.00
PowerSchool Group, LLC	\$39,817.71

Sentinel Technologies, Inc	\$51,433.65
Baker Tilly US, LLP	\$52,750.00
McGraw-Hill School Education	\$60,472.49
TCI	\$60,533.55
The Cove School, Inc	\$69,140.25
IL Counties Risk Management Trust	\$75,167.00
TrueNorth Ed Coop 804	\$81,164.00
Amazon Capital Services, Inc.	\$81,204.34
Patriot Pavement Maintenance	\$81,507.00
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.	\$82,802.20
Zions Bancorporation	\$86,928.00
DeFranco Plumbing	\$93,173.03
De Lage Landen Public Finance LLC	\$94,837.34
PHEA	\$101,894.14
Graham C Stores Company	\$102,432.56
Engie Resources, LLC	\$105,013.58
Suburban School Coop. Insurance Pool	\$108,378.00
AnthroMed LLC	\$113,253.17
BMO Harris MasterCard	\$130,914.34
Honeywell International Inc	\$131,063.90
Procom Enterprises, Ltd	\$139,249.00
Apple Computer Inc.	\$166,341.00
ProCare Therapy	\$174,741.96
Empist, LLC	\$178,924.26
AAEC Credit Union	\$186,070.38
THIS-Teacher Health Insurance	\$196,542.76
Lowery McDonnell Co.	\$272,655.00
Organic Life, LLC	\$358,226.64
IMRF	\$437,517.51
OMNI	\$520,809.53
ARCON	\$818,239.76
Amalgamated Bank of Chicago	\$1,255,711.10
TRS-Board Share	\$1,261,621.27
NSSEO	\$1,264,432.77
EMCOR Services Team Mechanical Inc	\$1,286,230.27
First Student	\$1,779,003.62